ESEAIEN Huepnoiou Agiktn MoAUvoswv (HAM) otnv MNMepipepeiaknl EvoTnTa Apduag

o MOAYNZEIX HMEPAX MOAYNZEIX 7THMEPOY MOAYNZEIZ 14HMEPOY
HMEPOMHNIA ATOMA | AIAOOPA| HAM ENEPTEZ | AIAOOPA| HAM ENEPTEZ | AIAOOPA HAM
Friday, October 1, 2021 73 4 21 351 3 9 693
Saturday, October 2, 2021 58 4 19 370 8 6 699
Sunday, October 3, 2021 32 3 373 8 -1 698
Monday, October 4, 2021 59 8 1 385 15 713
Tuesday, October 5, 2021 4 41 426 4 44 758
Wednesday, October 6, 2021 64 4 13 440 4 4 762
Thursday, October 7, 2021 58 44 451 18 780
Friday, October 8, 2021 78 448 456 26 807
Saturday, October 9, 2021 59 44 457 3 20 827
Sunday, October 10, 2021 23 44 449 808 -5 822
Monday, October 11, 2021 77 4 467 8 29 852
Tuesday, October 12, 2021 86 4 447 858 21 873
Wednesday, October 13, 2021 75 4 458 88 24 897
Thursday, October 14, 2021 87 4 487 40 938
Friday, October 15, 2021 51 4 460 -22 916
Saturday, October 16, 2021 62 4 463 4 4 920
Sunday, October 17, 2021 42 4 481 4 10 930
Monday, October 18, 2021 79 4 483 4 20 950
Tuesday, October 19, 2021 93 48 489 -14 936
Wednesday, October 20, 2021 89 494 503 44 24 960
Thursday, October 21, 2021 91 4 506 kY 993
Friday, October 22, 2021 99 44 553 20 1013
Saturday, October 23, 2021 64 4 556 1018
Sunday, October 24, 2021 37 4 550 4 1032
Monday, October 25, 2021 79 4 550 1034
Tuesday, October 26, 2021 73 531 1020
Wednesday, October 27, 2021 69 512 1014
Thursday, October 28, 2021 40 4 461 967
Friday, October 29, 2021 72 4 434 988
Saturday, October 30, 2021 63 4 433 989
Sunday, October 31, 2021 46 4 443 K]
* HAK: MOAYNZEIZ ANA 100.000 KATOIKOYZ 12-24,99 | 25-74,99 4 50-149,99
EPT KABAAAX - Xuxvornta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 kai 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr
ENEZEPT AZIA: Péva MavragéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIANQZH: Mdkng Nao1adng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)
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uesday, November 16, 2021
November 17, 2021
hursday, November 18, 2021
riday, November 19, 2021
aturday, November 20, 2021
unday, November 21, 2021
November 22, 2021
uesday, November 23, 2021
Wednesday, November 24, 2021
hursday, November 25, 2021
riday, November 26, 2021
aturday, November 27, 2021
unday, November 28, 2021
Monday, November 29, 2021
uesday, November 30, 2021
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EPT KABAAAX - Xuxvornta: FM 96,3 MHz - TnAépwvo: 2510 242549 kai 2510 246618 - E-mail: ertkavalas@ert.gr
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ENEZEPT AZIA: Péva MavragéyAou (pantarena@yahoo.gr) - MHXANOPIFANQXH: Mdkng Naoi1adng (nasiadis01@gmail.com)



